
الصین

دایموند برنسس

كوریا الجنوبیة

إیطالیا

الیابان

سنغافورة

ھونغ كونغ

إیران

تایلاند

الولایات المتحدة

تایوان

أسترالیا

مالیزیا

ألمانیا

فییتنام

المملكة المتحدة

الإمارات

فرنسا

ماكاو

كندا

الفیلبین

الھند

روسیا

إسبانیا

بلجیكا

كمبودیا

مصر

فنلندا

الكیان الإسرائیلي

لبنان

نیبال

سریلانكا

السوید

العراق

76,940

691

602

157

146

89

74

43

35

35

28

22

22

16

16

13

13

12

10

9

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

652

57

166

78

12

4

14

2

1

4

2,444

3

6

3

1

2

8

1

1

1

99

1

4

1

2

23,163

17

18

2

23

51

12

21

7

2

11

18

14

15

8

3

10

6

3

2

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

11,477

36

7

26

7

5

6

2

1

2
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